www.certech.com.au • 1300 144 111 • info@certech.com.au     ABN: 17 149 306 785
CERTECH Fixed Shelves NRAFSXXX
FEATURES:
CERTECH Fixed Shelf is made from high quality
steel.
• Perforated design for maximum airflow
• Max Load: 60kgs
• Colour: Black
CERTECH Fixed Shelf for Wall Mount Racks
MODEL DESCRIPTION FOR CERTECH RACKS DEPTH
(mm)
NRAFS290 Fixed Shelf for 450 & 550mm Deep Wall Mount Racks NCWM6450, NCWM9450, NCWM124505,
NCWM18450, NCSWG6550, NCSWG9550,
NCSWG12550, NCSWG18550, NCSWG24550
275
NRAFS340 Fixed Shelf for 600mm Deep Wall Mount Racks NCSWG12600, NCSWG18600, NCSWG24600,
NCSWG27600
323
CERTECH Fixed Shelf for Premier Cabinets
MODEL DESCRIPTION FOR CERTECH RACKS DEPTH
(mm)
NRAFS600 Fixed Shelf for 600 (W) x 600mm (D) Premier Cabinets NSR186X6, NSR226X6, NSR276X6, NSR376X6,
NSR426X6, NSR456X6
350
NRAFS700 Fixed Shelf for 600 (W) x 700mm (D) Premier Cabinets NSR126X7, NSR186X7 450
NRAFS800 Fixed Shelf for 600 (W) x 800mm (D) Premier Cabinets NSR186X8, NSR276X8, NSR376X8, NSR426X8, NSR456X8 550
NRAFS900 Fixed Shelf for 600 (W) x 900mm (D) Premier Cabinets NSR226X9, NSR276X9, NSR426X9 650
NRAFS1000 Fixed Shelf for 600 (W) x 1000mm (D) Premier Cabinets NSR276X10, NSR376X10, NSR426X10, NSR456X10 750